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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

HAYIDA ALI AWAN 

WARDA HAMEED 

TEHREEM SHAFQAT 

JAVARIA AMIL 

SHUJAAT HASSAN 

FATIMAH 

BUSHRA AZAM HASHMI 

MUHAMMAD AZHAR 

AROOJ FATIMA 

MOHSIN MASUD 

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR 

SHUMAILA AMIR 

HUSSAIN SHAKEEL 

FARYAL MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 

NABEEL ASHRAF 

GHULAM ALI AWAN

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT ULLAH

SHEIKH AMIL HUSSAIN

FAKHAR UL HASSAN

GHAFOOR AHMED SABIR

MUHAMMAD AZAM HASHMI

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

SYED HUSNAIN IJTABA

CHAUDHRY MASUD AMIR

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD AMIR

SHAKEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

51300123

51300139

51300015

51300078

51300141

51300023

51300017

51300024

51300001

51300080

51300119

51300074

51300002

51300102

51300065

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NAROWAL

M.B.DIN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

LAHORE

M. GARH

CHAKWAL

LODHRAN

LAHORE

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

32 Case #  42E2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

AYESHA REHMAN 

IQRA TAHREEM 

MUHAMMAD FAHAD AZIZ 

FAIZAN AHMAD 

AWAIS MUSTAFA 

BAREERA HAKIM 

IRFAN AHMED BUZDAR 

MALIK SAGHIR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ZAID IQBAL 

SABA BARI 

AYESHA JALEES 

WAQAS 

MIAN MUHAMMAD HASEEB SHAH 

MUHAMMAD ZIAULLAH 

RABA ALI 

ATTA UR REHMAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA JAHANGIR

ABDUL AZIZ

BASHARAT AHMAD

SHOUKAT MUSTAFA

HAKIM ALI

ATA MUHAMMAD BUZDAR

MALIK NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL QAZI

ABDUL BARI

JALEES KHAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MIAN KHURSHID ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUZAFFARULLAH

FARZAND ALI BHATTI

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

51300068

51300111

51300018

51300128

51300095

51300127

51300084

51300007

51300052

51300115

51300086

51300036

51300088

51300116

51300011

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

SIALKOT

MIANWALI

M. GARH

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

32 Case #  42E2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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31

32

SAEED ABAS KHAN 

MUHAMMAD WAHEED 

ANSER ALI KHAN

FAQIR MUHAMMAD

31

32

51300009

51300138

SARGODHA

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

32 Case #  42E2022

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

QURRAT UL AIN SHAHID 

SIDRA ASLAM 

ALI ZULQARNAIN 

ERAJ MEHDI 

AFRA ISHTIAQUE 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

AMINA ZULFIQAR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WASIF KHAN 

WAQAS GULZAR 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

SHAHID GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ZULFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR MEHDI

ISHTIAQUE AHMAD

SHAFQAT IQBAL

SYED ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

LAAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD GULZAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

51300042

51300058

51300107

51300035

51300006

51300004

51300057

51300070

51300140

51300046

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

32 Case #  42E2022

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

AMIR SHAHZAD 

BILAL AHMAD SHOUKAT 

DANISH JAVED 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

ASMA YAMIN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

HINA ANDALEEB 

FARRUKH JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUDASIR ALI 

ASIM HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

KHAWAJA ZAHID RASHID

TARIQ JAVED

HAJI WALI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD YAMIN KHAN

RASHEED AHMED

MOHAMMAD KHURSHID

MIAN MUHAMMAD JAMIL

GHULAM AKBAR

RIAZ AHMAD KHAN

HUSSAIN BAKHSH

GHULAM ABBAS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

51300090

51300053

51300072

51300028

51300016

51300032

51300008

51300076

51300043

51300117

51300077

51300012

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAWALPINDI

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

32 Case #  42E2022

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

SADAF SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD IHSAN-UL-HAQ
SHAHID 

SHOAIB SARWAR 

ANAM MAHMOOD 

SAQIB MUSTAFA 

ISHTIAQ AHMED 

SOBIA  KOMAL 

AQSA ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

HINA FURDOUS 

SEHRISH NAZ 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD SARWAR JAVEED

BASHIR AHMAD

CH. GHULAM SARWAR

FAZAL MAHMOOD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

FATEH ALAM

CH. KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

SHAMUS -UD -DIN

FAZAL HUSSAIN

CH. MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

51300109

51300033

51300062

51300132

51300101

51300044

51300047

51300099

51300114

51300122

51300094

51300005

SHEIKHUPURA

KHANEWAL

GUJRAT

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

GUJRAT

GUJRAT

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

32 Case #  42E2022

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

AHSAN MUSHTAQ 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

IQBAL HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULLAH LALI 

MOBEEN RAZA 

FAIZ UR RASOOL 

SHAHID FIDA 

ALI RAZA 

MUHAMMAD AKMAL KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ADEEL ARSHAD 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

KHIZER ABBAS 

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

CH ARSHAD JAVED

FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR LALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

CH MUHAMMAD NASEEB

FIDA HUSSAIN

KHADAM HUSSAIN

IQBAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NAZIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

51300075

51300108

51300118

51300040

51300071

51300096

51300038

51300120

51300059

51300137

51300049

51300041

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

KASUR

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

VEHARI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

32 Case #  42E2022

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

NADIA ASHFAQ 

AMMARAH TASSUDAQ 

SHAH HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHIRAZ NIAZ 

MUBBASHAR SITTAR 

QAISAR FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN 

ADEEL AHMAD 

SHAHID HUSSAIN 

SALMAN RAFI 

HAFIZ SAJID ILYAS 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ HUSSAIN

TASSUDAQ HUSSAIN

BAKHT JAMAL

JAM NIAZ AHMED

ABDUL SITTAR

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN

MUHAMMAD DAUD

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

SALIM RAFI AHMAD

CH. MUHAMMAD ILYAS

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

51300081

51300039

51300013

51300129

51300060

51300098

51300124

51300030

51300066

51300092

51300126

51300021

BHAKKAR

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

R.Y. KHAN

ATTOCK

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PHYSICIAN    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

32 Case #  42E2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

KHALIL UR REHMAN 

ARBAB AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD UMAR DRAZ 

MUHAMMAD NABEEL MOHSIN 

MAZHAR HUSSAIN 

ZIKAR UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

QARI FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN ARIF

1

2

3

4

5

51300014

51300097

51300106

51300034

51300105

GUJRANWALA

T.T. SINGH

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


